2644LP/2A222000L0 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. 2644LP/2A222000L0 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2644LP/2A222000L0
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER SP3T 8A 12V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 12V
TERMINATION STYLE Solder, Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On-On
SERIES 2600
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 30.00mm x 22.00mm
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 2644LP2A222000L0
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES Jumper needed to achieve triple throw
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch SP3T 8A (DC) Panel Mount, Snap-In
CURRENT RATING 8A (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SP3T
ACTUATOR TYPE Concave (Standard V)
ACTUATOR MARKING No Marking
2644LP/2A222000L0
Part Number: 2644LP/2A222000L0
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH ROCKER SP3T 8A 12V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.2644LP/2A222000L0.pdf
2.2644LP/2A222000L0.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2644LP/2A222000L0
1.2644LP/2A222000L0.pdf
2.2644LP/2A222000L0.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
26450101
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  MOUNT BRACKET MILLENIUM 89450
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
26445
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 2MM 5.9"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
2645LH/2A232000L0
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
26455
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 1/16" 5.9"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
26450100
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  DIN RAIL PLATE FOR MILLENIUM SUP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
2644777711
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  44 MATERIAL 11 HOLE BEAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
26449
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 3MM 6.3"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
26447
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 2.5MM 6.3"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
26457
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 5/64" 5.9"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
26459
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 3/32" 5.9"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
2644666611
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  44 MATERIAL 6 HOLE BEAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
2644769001
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  44 CMSM BEAD BLANK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ